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
● Garage entry and side entry available via the flex room 
● Washer/dryer hook-ups and the hot water heater are in the utility room 
● Full bath offers tiled flooring, a single vanity, a wall cabinet for additional storage, sconce lighting, and a 

shower/tub combination 
 
Outdoor Living 

● As you approach the front of the home you are greeted by a walkway framed by beautiful landscaping 
● The front porch is a great spot to enjoy a morning cup of coffee 
● The back deck provides space for a grill 
● The 10’ x 16’ shed offers a place to store lawn equipment 



Welcome Home!
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LISTING INFO
Originating MLS HKAR
Class Residential/Farm
Status Active
Status Date 11/4/2021
Auction Y/N No
DOM 1
DOMLS 1
Sale/Rent For Sale
Agent Hit Count 5
Client Hit Count 0

MLS # HK10058770
Type Single Family

LIST AGENT/OFFICE
List Agent Ruth Getler - 270-312-9867
List Office KELLER WILLIAMS HEARTLAND -

GENERAL INFORMATION
Original Price $224,500
List Date 11/4/2021
New Construction Y/N No
Address 7875 Brandenburg Road
County Meade
City Ekron
Zip 40117
Parcel ID/Tax ID 138-00-00-011.03
School Type County
Apx Year Built 1988
Input Board HKAR

List Price $224,500
Subdivision County View Estates
Area Meade County
State KY
Deed Book/Page 712/403
Apx Acreage 1.22
Acreage Source PVA
Price Per Acre $184,016
Warranty Y/N/NA NA

PROPERTY INFORMATION
Level 1 SqFt 471
Level 2 SqFt 695
Level 3 SqFt 0
Total Fin Living Space 1487
Apx Above Ground SqFt 1,166
Basement Fin SqFt 321
Detached Living Space No

Basement Unfin SqFt 325
Total Basement SqFt 646
SqFt Source List Agent
Price Per SQFT $150.98
Basement Y/N Yes
Garage/Carport Y/N Yes
# Garage Spaces 1.0

ROOM INFORMATION
Total Bedrooms 3
Bedrooms Below Grade Y/N No
# Full Bath-Bsmt 1
# Full Bath-Lower 0
# Full Bath-Main 0
# Full Bath-Upper 1
# Partial Bath-Bsmt 0
# Partial Bath-Lower 0
# Partial Bath-Main 0
# Partial Bath-Upper 0
Master Bedroom-Level Upper
Master Bedroom-Dimensions 13'9"x 11'4"
Master Bedroom Features 1 Ceiling Fan
Master Bedroom Features 2 Carpet
Bedroom 2-Level Upper
Bedroom 2-Dimensions 12'0"x9'9"
Bedroom 2 Features 1 Ceiling Fan
Bedroom 2 Features 2 Carpet
Bedroom 3-Level Upper
Bedroom 3-Dimensions 11'3"x11'9"
Bedroom 3 Features 1 Ceiling Fan
Bedroom 3 Features 2 Carpet

# Full Baths 2
# Partial Baths 0
Total Baths 2
Utility Room-Bsmt 1
Utility Room-Lower 0
Utility Room-Main 0
Utility Room-Upper 0
Master Bathroom-Level Upper
Master Bathroom-Dimensions 9'x0"10'0"
Master Bathroom Features 1 Double Vanity
Dining Room-Level Main
Dining Room-Dimensions 9'x12'
Family Room-Level Basement
Family Room-Dimensions 13'x13'
Family Room Features 1 Ceiling Fan
Family Room Features 2 Tile
Kitchen-Level Main
Kitchen-Dimensions 8'X12'
Kitchen Features 1 Laminate Flr
Living Room-Level Main
Living Room-Dimensions 17x12'
Living Room Features 1 Ceiling Fan
Living Room Features 2 Laminate Flr
Other 1-Dimensions Shed-10'x16'

MISC INFORMATION
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Listing Type Exclusive Right to Sell

Variable Commission No
Seller Disclosure Yes
Owner Finance Y/N No
REO No
VOW Internet Display Yes
Display Address Yes
Display AVM Yes
Associated Document Count 2
Picture Count 41
Input Date 11/4/2021 5:57 PM
Update Date 11/4/2021 5:57 PM

BAC 2.5%
Lead Disclosure No
Additional Documents No
Short Sale No
IDX Include Y
Display Comment Yes
Doc Manager 0
Hotsheet Date 11/4/2021
Input Date 11/4/2021 5:57 PM
Price Date 11/4/2021
Update Date 11/4/2021

REMARKS
Directions KY-313/Joe Prather Hwy to Hwy 1238. Turn Right onto Brandenburg Road. 7875 Brandenburg Road, Ekron, KY will be on your left.
Remarks Welcome home to 7875 Brandenburg Road, a convenient commute to Fort Knox, with close access to Joe Prather Hwy and Hwy 60.

This tri-level offers 1400+ total living SQFT, with 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, optional 4th bedroom, spacious living areas, and sits
peacefully on 1.22 acres with scenic views. Living room and Eat-in Kitchen located on the main level with laminate flooring, large
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